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614315 BBC OFFICE EQUIPMENT
615831 HONEYWELL INC o
616607 BUSINESS IMAGING SYSTEMS
616853 CARPET SUPPLY COMPANY
6146857 MOSLER INC

616922 SEMLER, J DENNIS

617002 HAMILTON, KEITH

617373 MODERN BINDERY INC
617613 UNISOURCE

618188 AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE
5618194 WRIGHT LINE INC

618201 CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY
418205 FI22-0 INC

618206 FIZZ2-0 INC

&18214 BRINKS INC

618aee WEST PUBLISHING CO
618432 IDEAL SPECIALTIES

618732 XEROX CORPORATION.

618970 OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY
1996 -~ 1997 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORIT
612185 WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS
612979 OKLAHOMA STATE INDUSTRIES
613490 COMPU COLOR INC

614882 SMALLEY EQUIPMENT CO
615080 AMERICAN GLASS &

616352 BEWLEY SWEEPER SERVICE
616673 WAL MART

616837 BRINK R. R. LOCKING
b16941 PULITZER, BOGARD &

616944 ATD - AMERICAN CO

617698 DUBIN PAUL COMPANY INC
617699 ACME TEXTILE CO

617700 AMERICAN 3CI

617711 AMERCARE INC

617713 JUSTICE PACKAGING INC
617723 I1CS

&17724 WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS
617858 NAPCO

617876 CENTURY ICE OF TULSA INC
617902 CONSTRUCTION & UTILITY
617986 WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS
618144 CAPPS BEAUTY & BARBER
618170 CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY
618442 WEST PUBLISHING CO
618480 PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT
618603 s5aM'S CLUB

618619 EARL'S LAWN & LEISURE
6186357 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT

618876 SHERWIN WILLIAMS

618922 CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY
619013 ACCENT FLOOR CARE

619014 AUTO CHLOR SYSTEMS
619024 BOREN SAFETY INC

619126 SAM'S CLUB

619128 DOKLAHOMA LIGHTING

619153 WAL MART

419390 BRADS AUTO PARTS

619393 WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY
419396 SMITH FARM & GARDEN
619406 SHERWIN WILLIAMS

618598 PREGLER LAWN & GARDEN
19946 — 1997 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY
604905 SAVAGE, JUDY

606966 NORTH TULSA HERITAGE
607380 AKBERALI A F, DDS

608257 NORTH TULSA HERITAGE
608673 CARPENTER MD, R LEROY
609362 GREENWOOD CULTURAL
610127 NORTH MABEE COMMUNITY CTR
610167 NORTH TULSA HERITAGE
b6108662 NORTH TULSA HERITAGE
610768 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
611457 HARTS0O0OK ROBERT F & ASS0C
611793 PETZET, SANDRA

611949 GREENWOOD CULTURAL

612117 COLBURN ELECTRIC INC
612117 COLBURN ELECTRIC INC
612117 COLBURN ELECTRIC INC
&12126 ALLIED REFRIGERATION
612261 NORTH TULSA HERITAGE

blaba7

WEST PUBLISHING CO

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
FEES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

TRAVEL
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
TRAVEL
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES

SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES

SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES

SERVICES
BENEFITS

SERVICES/SUPPLIES .

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES

345.00
550 .00
1,100.00
37.00
436.00
1,177.33
68.96
315.00
348.00
21.15
240.00
2.96
13.95
13.95
215.00
41.75
7.45
6.72
15.00

40.62
17,638.20
550.00
983.58
882.00
122.88
38.16
38.00
34,915.00
384.00
1,980.00
3,295.00
46.25
2,013.12
1,229.04
2,779.00
183.44
3,141.10
60.00
192.85
249 .34
263.20
597 .54
52.50
349.80
26.94
32.95
799 .00
888.30
19.20
85.40
222.50
70.20
527.04
43.20
23.28
17.88
70.92
16.83
360.00
55.79

107.52
555.36
350.00
555.54
?60.00
800.00
264.61
553.56
555.56
26.60
95.00
601.350
800.00
305.00
37.00
274 .52
607.76
5535.36
57.25




