MONDAY, JULY 15,	1996, CONTINUED		
614315	BBC OFFICE EQUIPMENT	SERVICES	345.00
615831	HONEYWELL INC	SERVICES	550.00
616607	BUSINESS IMAGING SYSTEMS	SERVICES	1,100.00
616853	CARPET SUPPLY COMPANY	SERVICES	37.00 436.00
616857	MOSLER INC SEMLER, J DENNIS	SERVICES SERVICES	1,177.33
616922 617002	HAMILTON, KEITH	SERVICES	68.96
617373	MODERN BINDERY INC	SERVICES	315.00
617613	UNISOURCE	SERVICES	348.00
618188	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE	SERVICES	21.15
618194	WRIGHT LINE INC	SERVICES	240.00
	CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY	SERVICES	2.96
618205	FIZZ-O INC	SERVICES	13.95 13.95
618206	FIZZ-O INC BRINKS INC	SERVICES SERVICES	215.00
618214 618222		SERVICES	41.75
618432	IDEAL SPECIALTIES	SERVICES	7.45
618732		SERVICES/SUPPLIES	6.72
618970	OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY	SERVICES	15.00
	IMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORIT	SERVICES	40.62
612185 612979	WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS OKLAHOMA STATE INDUSTRIES	SERVICES SERVICES	17,638.20
613490	COMPU COLOR INC	SERVICES	550.00
614882	SMALLEY EQUIPMENT CO	SERVICES	983.58
615080	AMERICAN GLASS &	SERVICES	882.00
616352	BEWLEY SWEEPER SERVICE	SERVICES	122.88
616673	WAL MART	SERVICES	38.16
616837	BRINK R. R. LOCKING	SERVICES	38.00
616941	PULITZER, BOGARD &	FEES	34,915.00 384.00
616944	ATD - AMERICAN CO DUBIN PAUL COMPANY INC	SERVICES SERVICES	1,980.00
617698 617699	ACME TEXTILE CO	SERVICES	3,295.00
617700	AMERICAN 3CI	SERVICES	46.25
617711	AMERCARE INC	SERVICES	2,013.12
617713	JUSTICE PACKAGING INC	SERVICES	1,229.04
617723	ICS	SERVICES	2,779.00
617724	WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS		183.44
617858	NAPCO	SERVICES	3,141.10
617876	CENTURY ICE OF TULSA INC		60.00 192.85
617902	CONSTRUCTION & UTILITY WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS	SERVICES SERVICES	249.34
617986 618144	CAPPS BEAUTY & BARBER	SERVICES	263.20
618170	CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY		597.54
618442	WEST PUBLISHING CO	SERVICES	52.50
618480	PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT		349.80
618605	SAM'S CLUB	SERVICES	26.94
618619	EARL'S LAWN & LEISURE	SERVICES	32.95
618657	SAM'S CLUB DIRECT	SERVICES	799.00
618876	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	SERVICES	888.30 19.20
618922	CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY ACCENT FLOOR CARE	SERVICES SERVICES	85.40
619013 619014	AUTO CHLOR SYSTEMS	SERVICES	222.50
619024	BOREN SAFETY INC	SERVICES	70.20
619126	SAM'S CLUB	SERVICES	527.04
619128	OKLAHOMA LIGHTING	SERVICES	43.20
619153	WAL MART	SERVICES	23.28
619390	BRADS AUTO PARTS	SERVICES	17.88
619393	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY		70.92
619396	SMITH FARM & GARDEN	SERVICES SERVICES	16.83 360.00
619406 618598	SHERWIN WILLIAMS PREGLER LAWN & GARDEN	SERVICES	55.79
<u> 1996 -</u> 1997 CI	TY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY		
604905	SAVAGE, JUDY	TRAVEL	107.52
606966	NORTH TULSA HERITAGE	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	555.56
607380	AKBERALI A F, DDS	TRAVEL	50.00
608257	NORTH TULSA HERITAGE	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES	555.56 960.00
608673 609362	CARPENTER MD, R LEROY GREENWOOD CULTURAL	SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	800.00
610127	NORTH MABEE COMMUNITY CTR	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	264.61
610167	NORTH THESE COMMONITY CTR	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	555.56
610662	NORTH TULSA HERITAGE	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	555.56
610768	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	26.60
611457	HARTSOOK ROBERT F & ASSOC	SERVICES	95.00
611795	PETZET, SANDRA	BENEFITS	601.50
611949	GREENWOOD CULTURAL	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	800.00
612117	COLBURN ELECTRIC INC	SERVICES	505.00
612117	COLBURN ELECTRIC INC	SERVICES SERVICES	57.00 274.52
612117	COLBURN ELECTRIC INC ALLIED REFRIGERATION	SERVICES	607 . 76
612126 612261	NORTH TULSA HERITAGE	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	555 . 56
612647	WEST PUBLISHING CO	SERVICES	57.25